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AEQN AENMONAZX

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.IN.E.Y.

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Méumtn, 14 Map 2013

980 -
ra l 96829 -0.50 976.32  961.34 82,825,329
FTSE l 31586 -0.61 31921 31298 79,915,255 ./\
FTSEA | 749.52 -059 757.76  742.94 82,129,199 WA wa
FTSEM | 109239 -0.33 111236  1085.12 2,025,360 970 AN . 968.29
FTSEB | 101.38 -3.15  105.53 9835 16,294,854 \/
AVoS kG 49 MTwTikég 97 960
Stabepég 98 Xwpig Kivnon 68
 BwTipog  TepogMakétwv  XwpicMakéta 973.12
82,825,329 € 14,559,198 € 68,266,131 € 950 -

FTASE303 | 3152500 -0.71
ALPHA303 | 0.7410 -7.61
BABY303 | 7.0500 -0.42
BIOX303 | 3.8900 -0.77
BOC303 | 0.2000 -2.91
EEEK303 T 21.5700 1.08
ELTEX303 | 1.7500 -2.23
ETE303 | 0.7680 -1.66
EUPRO303 | 5.9300 -0.84
EUROB303 | 0.2750 -3.85
EXAE303 | 4.8000 -1.03
FRIGO303 | 4.7000 -3.49
GEK303 | 1.9400 -4.43
HDF303 | 14.4900 -0.55
HTO303 - 5.8200 0.00
INLOT303 | 2.1700 -3.13
MARFB303 T 0.0400 2.56
MIG303 | 03670 -0.27
MOH303 | 8.4600 -3.97
MYTIL303 | 4.7100 -2.08
OPAP303 | 6.8000 -0.73
PPA303 | 18.4500 -1.18
PPC303 | 6.7500 -2.60
SIDE303 | 1.4900 -6.29
TENER303 | 2.8700 -4.65
TITK303 | 14.1800 -3.54
TPEIR303 | 0.1850 -4.15

EUR/USD T 1.2969  0.07
EUR/GBP | 0.8639 -0.53
EUR/JPY 7T 124.8610 0.28
EUR/CHF | 1.2342 -0.02
EUR/AUD | 1.2498 -0.68

EUR/CAD | 1.3319 -0.02

ABA= | 13500 -2.88
ABE ! 04000 -1.23
AIOAK T 1.0300 0.98
AKPIT - 0.4440 0.00
ANKAT 1T 27700 9.92
AAKO T 05190 1.76
AAMMY | 05740 -4.17
AAOA | 07400 -7.73
ANAPO — 23.0000 0.00
ANEK | 01310 -3.68
ANEM - 17800 0.00
ANEMO | 0.6000 -4.76
APAIr T 26300 1.94
APBA T 56200 036
ASKO - 0.4050 0.00
ATT J 01990 -0.50
BAAK | 02310 -24.76
BIOKA - 0.8190 0.00
BIO3K | 02530 -5.24
BIOXK - 3.9000 0.00
BIZ - 07390 0.00
Bosy: | 09750 -1.02
BYTE J 04730 -2.07
FAAAZ T 05100  2.00
FEBKA - 0.3820 0.00
TEA — 0.0850 0.00
TEKTEPNA | 1.9500 -2.99
AAIOS - 51500 0.00
AEH I 67600 -2.03
AION - 01270 0.00
AOMIK | 05420 -15.58
APOME - 03280 0.00
APOYK | 21500 -9.66
EBZ J 11900 -0.83

6,732 3125000 319.7500
5,910 07160 07950 NAIP T 0.3440
60 7.0200  7.1100 ATTIKA T 0.3850
150 3.7700 39000 AOA T 0.3460
3,450 0.1920 02050 BAPF 1 0.7130
234 21.4600  21.9500 3MPI T 0.0310
833 17200  1.8100 XATzK T 0.0260
15,850  0.7130  0.7930  NTPIAPT T 0.0430
310 57300 59600 AAKAT T 2.7700
607 0.2660  0.2970 MOYzK T 0.2180
426 47400  4.8600 NAKAS T 0.3470
71 47000  4.8500 KAGH T 0.5640
1,205 1.9400  2.0400 ATPAsT T 0.8600
8 143500  14.5400
6,407 57700  5.9200
1,307 21600  2.2500 EEEK T 21.6400
2,192 0.0390 0.0420 oOnAn | 6.7700
2,410 03650  0.3910 ETE 07740
198 84100  8.6200 OTE 1 5.8400
1,330 47100  4.8100 AAD®A | 0.7400
1,613 6.7700  6.8800  AEH J 6.7600
59 18.2600 18.7100 MOH { 8.5700
2,226 6.6700 69500 OOTKP | 14.5000
439 1.4800 15700 EANE | 8.3000
281 2.8700  2.9400 INAOT | 2.1800
38 141500 143200 MEIP | 0.1850
15936 01770  0.1920 MYTIA | 4.7800
12910  1.2981  1.2960 XAG/USD |  28.73
0.8623  0.8687  0.8685  XAU/USD | 1,585.80

124.0560 125.2400 124.5090 XPD/USD | 764.28
1.2332 12370  1.2344  XPT/UsD | 1,586.25
1.2471 1.2595  1.2583
1.3246 13331 13322
5,620 13800 13400 EBPO® - 0.4130
13,288  0.4080 03900 EEEK T 21.6400
1 1.0300  1.0300 EKTEP T 0.5320
0 0.0000  0.0000 EABA { 1.9900
645 27700  2.7400 EABE | 0.5640
147 0.5270  0.4820 EATEK - 0.6870
4,047 0.6090 05650 EAIN  — 1.7400

5,736,376 0.8010  0.7260 EAKA | 1.5800
33 23.0000 23.0000 EAA J 13.9700
37,709  0.1410  0.1290  EAAAKT 4 1.7400
0 0.0000  0.0000 EAME | 8.3000
2,000 0.6000  0.6000 EASTP { 0.6270
10,752 27000  2.5200 EATK T 1.3700
481 56200  5.6200 EATON 4 0.9370
0 0.0000  0.0000 EMIAK | 0.3730
55999  0.2050  0.1910 ETE 07740
5,500 02770 02310 ETEM | 0.4450
0 0.0000  0.0000 EYANZ { 5.9500
16,957  0.2690  0.2450 EYAAM | 5.9200
104,505  3.9300  3.7600 EYMIK | 1.2300
0 0.0000  0.0000 EYNPO T 5.9900
205 1.0300  0.9750 EYPQB | 0.2890
160 0.4800 04730 EOTZI - 0.6400
1,900 0.5100  0.5100 EXAE | 4.8500
1,030 03820 03610 IAsQ T 1.2800
0 0.0000  0.0000 IATP | 0.7920
223,665 2.0500 19500 IKTIN | 1.2400
0 0.0000  0.0000 IAYAA - 0.5300
592,279 69700  6.6700 INKAT | 0.8990
34,120  0.1300  0.1250 INAOT | 2.1800
18,263 05700  0.5290 INTEK | 1.1500
6,500 03360 03200 INTET T 0.3830
5 21500  2.1500 INTKA | 0.4700
11,802 12500  1.1700 KAMIO | 0.5800

29.81
19.94
19.72
16.69
14.81
13.04
10.26
9.92
9.55
9.46
9.30
8.86

0.65
=1.17
-0.51
0.69
-7.73
-2.03
-3.05
-0.14
-0.84
=3.11
-6.57
-0.21

-0.60
-0.14
-0.60
-0.08

0.00
0.65
0.38
-1.97
-2.76
0.00
0.00
-2.47
-1.06
-2.25
-0.84
-0.48
3.01
-1.06
-4.11
-0.51
-3.05
-1.49
-0.67
-3.91
2.04
-6.47
0.00
-0.41
0.79
-0.13
-0.80
0.00
-2.60
-3.11
-5.74
0.52
-4.47
-3.33

450
2,980
179
4,000
2,500
4,050
18,050
645
50
430
1,648

24,923,960
11,668,179
9,299,791
8,928,711
4,335,467
4,025,854
3,576,791
2,661,984
1,805,396
1,340,524
1,308,818
906,546

28.58
1,577.05
759.40
1,581.00

0
1,154,541
3,830
10,314
1,510
0
0
7,614
6,500
252,316
215,584
4,520
400
3,012
28,196
12,317,600
711
6,142
13,813
14,160
25,036
1,385,477
146
175,002
15,810
8,750
5,156
0
5,860
612,032
202
227
231,665
8,000

0.3430
0.3850
0.3460
0.7000
0.0280
0.0260
0.0400
2.7400
0.2170
0.3200
0.4150

21.4100
6.7700
0.7160
5.7700
0.7260
6.6700
8.4300

14.3700
8.0700
2.1400
0.1820
4.7000

28.97
1,589.70
773.00
1,593.00

0.0000
21.9300
0.5400
2.0200
0.5770
0.0000
0.0000
1.6400
14.1200
1.8000
8.4500
0.6270
1.3700
0.9500
0.3940
0.7940
0.4790
6.0100
5.9600
1.3000
6.0400
0.3140
0.6400
4.9000
1.3000
0.7980
1.2400
0.0000
0.9070
2.2500
1.2300
0.3900
0.5020
0.6020

0.3440
0.3850
0.3460
0.7200
0.0320
0.0260
0.0450
2.7700
0.2180
0.3480
0.6000

21.9300
6.8900
0.7940
5.9400
0.8010
6.9700
8.6000

14.7800
8.4500
2.2500
0.2010
4.8400

Silver / $
Gold/$
Palladium
Platinium

0.0000
21.4100
0.5150
1.9700
0.5350
0.0000
0.0000
1.5800
13.8300
1.7300
8.0700
0.5860
1.3700
0.9050
0.3690
0.7160
0.4450
5.8700
5.8000
1.2300
5.7500
0.2810
0.5760
4.7500
1.2100
0.7700
1.2000
0.0000
0.8800
2.1400
1.1000
0.3440
0.4650
0.5800

BAAK
SEAMK
TEKAO
3MNINT
AOMIK
EAIXO
JIAMA
NEBK
SATOK
NIOYZ
MAZAA
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ETE
MEIP
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Kynp
OnAn
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EYPQOB
EEEK
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compx 1
FTSE 100 {
DAX T
CAC40 1
NIKKEI 7T

KANAK —
KAPTZ
KEKP
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPES
KOYAA
KOYES
KPEKA
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA
Kynp
KYPIO
KYPM
AAIKH
AAMAA
AANAK
AEBK
AEBM -
AIBAN —
aoros |
AOYAH
AYK
MAQGIO
MEBA -
MENTI
MEPKO
METK
MIT
MITPE
MIN -

— 1

<

R
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0.2310 -24.76 5,500 0.2310  0.2770

0.1520 -20.00 100 0.1520  0.1520
0.0520 -18.75 60 0.0520 0.0520
0.0550 -16.67 160 0.0550  0.0550
0.5420 -15.58 18,263 0.5290 0.5700
0.0720 -15.29 4,641 0.0680  0.1000
0.6700 -14.97 911 0.6600 0.6730
0.3000 -14.29 6,860 0.3000  0.3000
0.0670 -14.10 1,694 0.0630 0.0780
0.3310 -12.43 33,424 0.3310  0.3930
0.2200 -11.65 4,449 0.1810 0.3190
0.3510 1,859 0.3500  0.3900
0.7740  -0.51 12,317,600 0.7160 0.7940
0.1850 -6.57 6,895,263 0.1820  0.2010
0.7400 -7.73 5,736,376  0.7260 0.8010
0.2030 -1.46 3,949,791 0.1980  0.2090
6.7700 -1.17 1,713,818 6.7700 6.8900
5.8400 0.69 1,529,558 5.7700  5.9400
0.2890 -6.47 1,385,477 0.2810 0.3140
21.6400 0.65 1,154,541 21.4100 21.9300
0.3800 0.00 1,146,492 0.3730 0.3920
2.1800 -3.11 612,032 2.1400  2.2500
6.7600 -2.03 592,279 6.6700 6.9700

8.5700 420,826 8.4300  8.6000

14,507.12 0.36 DJ Industrial
1,559.16  0.30 S&P 500
6,481.50 -0.45 London
8,033.54 0.79 German Index
3,860.96 0.65 Paris

12,381.19 1.16 Nikkei

1.4000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
3.9500 0.00 200 3.9500 3.8500
2.5200 2.86 482 2.5300  2.4100
1.5300 -1.29 3,718 1.5400 1.5000
0.7820  0.00 1,080 0.7820  0.7550
1.2600 -0.79 1,030 1.4500 1.2600
0.2680  -4.29 4,254 0.2800  0.2500
3.9000 0.00 810 3.9000 3.8200
0.3650 735 710 0.3700  0.3650
1.1200 -3.45 4,410 1.1400 1.1000
0.3510 -11.59 1,859 0.3900  0.3500
0.5240 3.56 528 0.5350 0.5060
1.7700 -4.32 2,227 1.8400 1.7400
0.3700 -2.12 376 0.3700 0.3030
0.2030 -1.46 3,949,791 0.2090  0.1980
1.1500 3.60 500 1.1500 1.1500
0.8100 -0.25 11,240 0.8100  0.8070
0.0440 4.76 3,193,334  0.0440 0.0420
4.9400 2.07 LS5 5.0700  4.9000
0.6300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0.3000 -14.29 6,860 0.3000  0.3000
0.5390 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0.2990  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
0.4680 -10.00 3,020 0.4710 0.4680
2.7500  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
1.4700 -0.68 1,500 1.5000 1.4700
0.3100  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
1.2100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0.9360  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
4.5900 -5.17 270 4.7500 4.5000
11.8500 0.17 16,056 11.9400 11.6400
0.3800 0.00 1,146,492 0.3920 0.3730
1.2800 -1.54 10 1.2800 1.2800
0.6090 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000



MAS — 27400 0.00 4,512 27400  2.7000 MPO® T 1.0300 854 135,425 1.0300  0.9570
MOH 85700 -3.05 420,826  8.6000 84300 PEBOIA | 0.6100 -1.61 1,300 0.6200  0.6100
MONTA — 0.3580 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 SAKA — 05280 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO - 0.4290 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 AP T 42300 1.20 3,171 42500  4.1700
MOYzK T 02180 9.55 50 02180 02170 3IAPAN — 0.6400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOXA T 21300 2.40 8,926 2.1300 19500 3SEAO T 03700 1.09 17,990 0.3900  0.3660
MMEAA T 7.2000 1.84 64,797 7.2000  7.0300 SENTP | 03570 -2.72 33,965 0.3770  0.3560
MATK T 0.6400 0.16 1,095 0.6400  0.5760  SIAE l 14700 -637 249,158 1.5900  1.4600
MYTIA | 47800 -0.21 190,296  4.8400  4.7000 sMEIs - 1.7500  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKAs T 03470 9.46 430 0.3480 03200  3MI - 03600 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAYD - 0.3930 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 3sYP T 03290 2.81 100 0.3290  0.3290
NAYT - 0.3190 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 $OAK | 1.8400 -3.66 142,587 1.9300  1.7900
NHP J 05610 -3.11 33,754 0.5830  0.5600 TENEPT | 29000 -2.03 101,813  2.9700  2.8600
NIOY: | 03310 -12.43 33,424 03930 03310 TZKA - 24700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAK I 01400 -6.67 6,000 0.1500  0.1400  TITK J 14.4000 -1.03 29,913 14.7000 14.0600
ZYAN — 02650 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TITM J 62900 -1.10 1,112 6.2900  6.0000
one J 22.0400 -0.09 3,763 23.0000 22.0400 TPASTOP T 0.7010  0.57 20,716 0.7130  0.6900
OAN T 18.6400 0.70 8,379 18.8600  18.1500 YFEIA | 0.4990 -4.41 164,111  0.5320  0.4990
OAYMN | 1.7200 -1.15 19,595 1.7900 16500 OIEP T 01640 0.61 1,400 0.1640  0.1620
onAn | 67700 -1.17 1,713,818 6.8900  6.7700 ®PIFO | 4.7400 -2.27 26,729 4.9200  4.7300
OTE 1T 5.8400 0.69 1,529,558 5.9400 57700 OPAK T 22600 0.89 183,917  2.3400  2.2400
OTOEA T 1.7400 1.75 4,200 1.7400 1.6900 OOrKPM | 14.5000 -0.14 182,329  14.7800 14.3700
nAIP T 03440 29.81 450 0.3440 03430 XAIAE | 06710 -161 36 0.6760  0.5700
nAn T 05190 813 50 0.5190  0.5190 XAKOP | 0.7800 -5.91 70,615 0.8380  0.7800
NAPN | 04140 -591 21,800 0.4480  0.4100 XKPAN — 0.3700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NASAA | 02200 -11.65 4,449 0.3190  0.1810
nEIp J 01850 -6.57 6,895263 0.2010  0.1820
NETPO - 1.3300 0.00 15 1.3300 1.3300
NAA@ - 13400 0.00 16,865 1.3700 1.3300
nAAIE T 4.9900 0.60 236 49900  4.9600
NAAKP | 54800 -0.54 167 5.5300  5.4000
I‘II‘IAK - 07500 0.00 8000 0.7500  0.7500
0.1170  0.00 0.1170  0.0930
AGHNA T 0.1640 7.89 0.1640  0.1640  HPAK 15100 -1.31 2,779 15100 1.5000 MEPZ - 0.2100 0.00 0.0000  0.0000
ASTAK | 6.3000 -1.10 60 63000  6.3000 IONA - 10.4000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MPEZT - 6.7600  0.00 o 0.0000  0.0000
ASTHP | 42900 -0.23 3,289 43000 42900 KAGH T 05640 9.30 1,648 0.6000  0.4150 OAEZO -  2.9400  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATEK — 0.8000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 KANAK — 1.4000  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATTIKA T 03850 19.94 2,980 0.3850  0.3850 KAPEA — 145.0000 0.00 4 145.0000 145.0000
ITE T 67800 0.74 431 6.8000  6.7300 KEMEN — 1.6000  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AIXO — 08430 0.0 0 0.0000  0.0000 AAMWA — 17.6500 0.00 100 17.6500 17.6500
EAPIN 15300 0.00 17,450 1.5300 1.5300 MINOA 0.2100  0.00 1,500 2.0000  2.0000
ATPAST 0.8600 8.86 5 0.8600  0.8600 MAION — 0.8000  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BINTA - 3.6500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NTOMAEI— 15100  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENBI - 11100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 OMNTPON — 1.3300  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENTEP - 1.6000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MEP® — 25200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENSIA. - 0.5300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 @®OYNTA | 27700 -7.67 270 3.0000  2.7700
EX — 32500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
KPHTQN 0.9290  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AEFEK | 01060 -7.02 4,604 0.1100  0.1030 KOMM — 0.0900 0.00 0.0000  0.0000 0.5900 0.00 44,484  0.5900  0.5900
ATKPI | 0.1500 -4.46 6,671 0.1500  0.1500 AABI | 0.1600 -10.11 15,626 0.1610  0.1600 TEKAO 0.0520 -18.75 60 0.0520  0.0520
AASIN - 0.0440 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MAIK | 0.0980 -3.92 87,750 0.1000  0.0980 THAET — 03360 0.00 1,944 0.3360  0.3360
AATEK | 0.0300 -9.09 15,663 0.0300  0.0300 MAPAK — 0.3500  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO - 0.1550  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATTIK T 0.0730 7.35 4,002 0.0730  0.0730 MHXK — 0.1840  0.00 19,450 0.1830 0.1800 ®OPO | 0.5060 -9.64 1,999 0.5600  0.4740
AXON - 0.1300 0.00 2,100 0.1300  0.1290 MHXN | 0.1450 -5.23 4,500 0.1500 0.1270 XATzK T 0.0260 13.04 4,050 0.0260  0.0260
BAPT T 07130 16.69 4,000 0.7200  0.7000 MMOKA — 0.0740  0.00 1,700 0.0740  0.0740
BAPNH — 0.0550 0.00 20 0.0550  0.0550 MMOMA — 0.0690  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT 1T 0.0900 4.65 400 0.0900  0.0900  NEA J 00860 -4.44 937 0.0900  0.0770
AOA T 03460 19.72 179 0.3460 03460 NIKAZ — 0.3580  0.00 1,900 0.3580  0.3580
AOYPO - 0.2350 0.00 80 0.2350  0.2350  NTPIAPT T 0.0430 10.26 18,050 0.0450  0.0400
EABIO - 3.0000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MHFAT | 0.1800 -3.74 134 0.1850  0.1510
EAIX® | 0.0720 -1529 4,641 0.1000  0.0680 MNzYsT — 0.1340 0.00 3,600 0.1340  0.1340
EAYD - 0.2990 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 IATOK | 0.0670 -14.10 1,694 0.0780  0.0630
ESYMB — 2.6400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 SEAMK | 0.1520 -20.00 100 0.1520  0.1520
EYBPK - 0.2280 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 XIAMA | 0.6700 -14.97 911 0.6730  0.6600
EYPOM - 05120 0.00 100 0.5120  0.5110 SMINT | 0.0550 -16.67 160 0.0550  0.0550
HOA — 0.4300 0.00 1,000 0.4300  0.4300 :MPI T 00310 14.81 2,500 0.0320  0.0280
AAAK - 1.6900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAN - 15900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZAMMNA | 47700 -0.63 150 4.7700 4.7700
HAEA® — 0.4800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANAPOA 1 0.0030 5000 23720 0.0030  0.0030



